1
ACCES I/O PRODUCTS, INC.
10623 Roselle St.,San Diego, CA 92121-1506
Tel: 858-550-9559   FAX: 858-550-7322 10/29/02
Data Sheet
Wireless Modem Radio Transceivers
FEATURES
i W ireless serial data transfer to any equipm ent with a

Ordering information:
Call for pricing and availability
Part Number Structure
WM-XX-YY-ZZZ
XX
09 = the 900MHz Module
24 = the 2.4GHz Module
YY
NA = no Antenna
DP = Dipole Antenna
ZZZ
232 = RS232 serial protocol
485 = Field Selectable RS422 or RS485